L24000308569

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.

Office Use Only



300432262053

07/15/24--01001--021 👬125.00

ALLAHASSEE, Fine.

CORPORATE ACCESS,

When you need ACCESS to the world

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066)

~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

WALK IN

	CERTIFIED COP	Y	
XX	РНОТОСОРУ		
	GS		
XX	FILING	LLC	202
F	TW REALTY LL	C	100
(C	ORPORATE NAME AND	DOCUMENT #)	57 57
(C	ORPORATE NAME AND	DOCUMENT #)	
			7
(C	ORPORATE NAME AND	DOCUMENT#)	
(C	ORPORATE NAME AND	DOCUMENT #)	
(C	ORPORATE NAME AND	DOCUMENT #)	
	ORPORATE NAME AND	(DOCHMENT #)	-

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name:

FTW REALTY LLO			
(Must con	itain the words "Limited Liab	ility Company, '	'L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	address of the principal office	of the Limited	Liability Company is:
<u>Princi</u>	pal Office Address:		Mailing Address:
3851 NE 25TH AV			NE 25TH AVENUE
LIGHTHOUSE PO	INT. FL 33064	LIGI	ITHOUSE POINT, FL 33064
The name and the Florida street	LAURENCE RUBIN		
	Na	me	
	3851 NE 25TH AVENU		
	Florida street address (P.	O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac	ceptable)
	LIGHTHOUSE POINT	FL	33064
			Zip
	City	State	Z.ip
place designated in this certificate further agree to comply with the p	l agent and to accept service of e, I hereby accept the appoints provisions of all statutes relative bbligations of my position as re	f process for the nent as registere ng to the proper egistered agent a	above stated limited liability comp d agent and agree to act in this cap and complete performance of my a s provided for in Chapter 605, F.S
place designated in this certificate further agree to comply with the p	l agent and to accept service of e, I hereby accept the appoints provisions of all statutes relative bbligations of my position as re	f process for the nent as registere ng to the proper egistered agent a	above stated limited liability comp d agent and agree to act in this cap and complete performance of my a

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	_
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	LAURENCE RUBIN
	3851 NE 25TH AVENUE LIGHTHOUSE POINT, FL 33064
	5.0,111100515101111,111.55/04
	171-
	-n= 9
Use attachment if necessary)	
V. Effective data if other then the	•
ctive date is listed, the date must be	ate of filing: (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 (
ning.)	
he date inserted in this block does no	ot meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not
ent's effective date on the Departme	ent of State's records.
VI: Other provisions, if any,	
FAUDED GLOV (WUDE	
EOUIRED SIGNATURE:	
	member or an authorized representative of a member.

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

LAURENCE RUBIN

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)